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Place
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Nimi
Name

Nykanen
Puikkonen
Vettori
Bulau
Neulantner
Suorsa
Berg
Opaas
Rohwein
Akimoto
Persson
Eidhammer
Lacedelli
Sambugaro
Tepes

World Cup

ERIKOISMAENLASKU P70 WC

SKI-JUMPING P70 WC
1.3.1986 LAHTI "HK\

Pekka

Rolf Aake
Vegard
Peter
Masahiro
Halvor

Ole Christian
Antonio
Sandro
Miran

S
@ 19225"

To\_\\
Kansallisuus Hyppy/m Pisteet
Nationality Jump/m Points
FIN 86,5 89,0 225,7
FIN 83,0 85,5 215,0
AUT 81,5 88,0 212,6
CAN 83,5 82,0 205,2
AUT 82,0 81,5 200,5
FIN 82,0 81,5 200,5
NOR 81,0 82,5 200,0
NOR 83,5 81,0 198,1
BRD 81,5 81,0 197,4
JPN 81,0 79,0 194,9
NOR 75,5 81,5 187,6
NOR 75,0 81,0 187,3
ITA 79,0 80,0 187,3
ITA 77,5 81,0 187,0
JUG 76,5 80,5 186,1
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Suomalaisten hyppadjien sijoitukset :

Kalso
Pusenius

Nieminen
Ylipulli
Kojonkoski
Nokelainen
Mikkonen
Laakkonen
Ylipulli

Jukka
Markku

Anssi
Heikki
Mika
Kai
Tapio
Risto
Tuomo

FIN
FIN
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FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN

81,5
77,5
76,5
74,5
73,5
73,5
73,5
71,5
72,0

73,5
76,5
74,5
75,0
76,0
73,5
72,5
70,0
69,0

181,4
178,8

172,0
1711
169,6
165,1
163,5
151,8
149,5



